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Dames Internationalen + U23 + Juniores

Elboka Cup

1 MAES Shana
2 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
3 CRABBÉ Kiona
4 VAN WUNSEL Lise
5 VANDER SANDE Elise
6 VERMEIREN Tinne
7 SCHOE Aimeé (NL)
8 BROUWERS Julie
9 MEEUSEN Liene

10 VAN EYNDE Fien
11 DE VRIES Didi (NL)
12 THIJS Katrien
13 COPPENS Nieke
14 DE WILDE Julie
15 SCHOON Lisette (NL)
16 VAN HOOL Lana
17 DE KEULENAER Karen
18 BEIRINCKX Lina
19 FRAEYE Katleen
20 VAN GEYTE Katie

DNF DRIESEN Sofie
VERMEIR Aurélie
DOBBELAERE Jana
BEECKMANS Sara





Klassement Elboka Cup

1 CRABBÉ Kiona 368 10
2 VAN WUNSEL Lise 357 10
3 SCHOE Aimeé (NL) 327 10
4 MAES Shana 317 7
5 BROUWERS Julie 299 10
6 VERMEIR Aurélie 285 9
7 VERMEIREN Tinne 238 8
8 MEEUSEN Liene 229 9
9 VAN HOOL Lana 226 10

10 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa 210 6
11 BOONEN Valerie 207 7
12 BAKKER Manon (Nl) 198 4
13 DRIESEN Sofie 176 7
14 WILLEMS Gertie 175 7
15 VAN EYNDE Fien 172 6
16 BELLAERT Axelle 169 4
17 KUYPERS Anouk (NL) 166 7
18 DOBBELAERE Jana 166 6
19 SCHOON Lisette (NL) 154 7
20 VAN DE STEENE Kim 148 3
21 FRAEYE Katleen 143 7
22 KUIJPER Elodie (NL) 141 4
23 COPPENS Nieke 140 6
24 VAN LOMMEL Yenthe 138 5
25 TRUYEN Marthe 136 3
26 VERHOEVEN Suzanne 136 3
27 VERMEERSCH Eva 132 5
28 DE BRUYNE Meg 119 5
29 MICHELS Laure 117 4
30 KACZMARCZYK Brenda 111 4
31 BROOSUS Bianca (NL) 107 5
32 BEIRINCKX Line 103 5
33 DE KEULENAER Karen 97 4
34 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin (NL) 93 2
35 VAN ALPHEN Aniek (NL) 93 2
36 VERHESTRAETEN Karen 85 2
37 VANDER SANDE Elise 85 2
38 TAILLIEU Evelien 80 4



39 STORMS Imke 80 4
40 VAN DER ZWAAN Laura (NL) 76 2
41 MAGILL Hazel (IRL) 72 2
42 DE VOS Nele 72 3
43 BEECKMANS Sara 64 3
44 VAN LOY Tess 62 2
45 ROMBOUTS Tine 60 3
46 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion (FRA) 57 2
47 VANDERBEKEN Joyce 50 1
48 PHILLIPS Pepe (GER) 47 2
49 DE WILDE Julie 47 2
50 VAN GEYTE Katie 44 2
51 CANTELO Amy (GBR) 42 2
52 ALLAERT Océane (FRA) 41 2
53 VAN DE PUTTE Kim 40 1
54 GENYN Annemieke 40 2
55 PEETERS Jinse 40 1
56 GEOGHEGAN Michelle (IRL) 40 2
57 MOREAU Adeline 31 1
58 DE VRIES Didi (NL) 30 1
59 REEN Anouk (NL) 29 1
60 THIJS Katrien 29 1
61 VERMUNICHT Riena 24 1
62 QUINT Danielle (NL) 22 1
63 VAN ROMPAY Anke 22 1
64 POULISSEN Laura 20 1
65 FORRESTER Jennifer (GBR) 20 1
66 POFFÉ Tiana 20 1


